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RS, Clubman
Result of Kval

Pos Nbr

Cls

Falkenbergs
Motorkiubb

Falkenberg Classic 2018

PIC Name

FMK

Car
City / Club

Laps

14 - 16 September 2018
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Fastest

In

Gap 2nd time

1 65

10 50

CM

RS

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

RS

CM

1

Peter Ofverman (SWE)

Hans Johansson (SWE)

Mattias Andersson (SWE)

Mikael Aagaard (DEN)

Magnus Andersson (SWE)

Hans Tullsten (SWE)

Fredrik Hanstrom (SWE)

Péar Fredriksson (SWE)

Mats Hildingsson (SWE)

Mats Lundkvist (SWE)

Mallock Mk31
Hollviken
MSCC

Radical PR6
Kopparberg
SSK

Phantom S21
Eskilstuna
Grondal MSK

Mallock Mk31
Kgbenhavn n
DARC

Mallock Mk31
Jonsered
SVKG

Vision V93
Osterskar
PCSR

Bodin Mk9
Atvidaberg
Club Alfa Romeo

Mallock Mk20B
Varberg
Skaraborgs SVK
PRC Opel
Hamneda
Hyllinge MS
Bodola Mk7

Strangnas
SSK

8

56.118

56.759

57.368

58.570

58.870

58.965

1:00.342

1:01.393

1:08.141

1:11254

6

0641

1250

2452

2.752

2847

4224

5275

12.023

15.136

57.293

56.897

58.452

59.083

1:05671

59.781

1:01.254

1:03.065

1:11265

1:16582

Fastest time : 56.118 inlap 6 by nbr. 65 : Peter Ofverman (Mallock Mk31)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Steward

Ulf Sannell

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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